
Championnat de France de Relais
La Plagne Tarentaise 29.7.2021

7300 - CD Savoie

Emilien VERSAEVEL
5907HF T.A.D.
Circuit : Hommes 18-20 (#3) 
Temps : 0:48:16 (11'20"/km)

5/11 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. ASUL_1 1:38:42
2. TAD H20-1 1:50:45
3. ACA AIX EN PROVENCE H20-1 1:57:28

1. 135 00:03:09 534m 5'54"/km
2. 137 00:01:33 00:04:42 142m 10'55"/km
3. 142 00:02:58 00:07:40 187m 15'52"/km
4. 151 00:06:06 00:13:46 269m 22'41"/km
5. 159 00:03:41 00:17:27 211m 17'27"/km
6. 102 00:01:06 00:18:33 210m 5'14"/km
7. 103 00:01:01 00:19:34 175m 5'49"/km
8. 164 00:02:39 00:22:13 212m 12'30"/km
9. 166 00:04:40 00:26:53 411m 11'21"/km

10. 169 00:01:05 00:27:58 122m 8'53"/km
11. 170 00:05:53 00:33:51 319m 18'27"/km
12. 171 00:01:42 00:35:33 142m 11'58"/km
13. 106 00:05:12 00:40:45 388m 13'24"/km
14. 101 00:01:22 00:42:07 118m 11'35"/km
15. 107 00:01:45 00:43:52 244m 7'10"/km
16. 149 00:00:37 00:44:29 69m 8'56"/km
17. 105 00:01:45 00:46:14 184m 9'31"/km
18. 100 00:00:42 00:46:56 122m 5'44"/km
19. 999 00:01:20 00:48:16 201m 6'38"/km
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